
Name of the Corporate Debtor:- Omkar Speciality Chemicals Limited
Date of Commencement of CIRP :- 5th December 2022
List of Creditors as on :-

Date of receipt Amount Claimed
Amount of claim 

admitted
Nature of Claim

Whether 
related 
party?

% of voting 
share in COC, 
If applicable

1 Santosh Joshi 27.01.2023 96,000.00₹                                                         96,000.00₹                          Employee of  CD N.A. - - - - - -
2 Vivek Jamdare 03.03.2023 55,000.00₹                                                         55,000.00₹                          Employee of CD N.A. - - - - - -

TOTAL 1,51,000.00₹                                                    1,51,000.00₹                     

Details of claim admitted
Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount of 
any Mutual 
dues, that 

may be set-
off

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Remark s, if any

Annexure-6

List of operational creditors (Employee)
Amount in Rs.

S. No
Name of authorised 

representative, if any
Name of Employee

Details of Claim Received


